logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
187877 BBJ33 RS00585 WP 032858168.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
187877 BBJ33 RS00585 WP 032858168.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
187877 BBJ33 RS00585 WP 032858168.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
187877 BBJ33 RS00585 WP 032858168.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

MR O VIR SSrIERRURIANGLTE, RSB TS OARATE i

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGE
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGENS
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGE
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGE
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMMMK TKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMMMK TKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
I oy R I

L0 P RTLLST o vTIONS AR s e

NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQEVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR]
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQEVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQEVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR]
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQRVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQEVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQEVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR]
NRVLGGGVV|SGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSEIQL DE¥AG VLY SGEESIRMOMKLRA RLGIREINNN: 18 ET M M B

NRVLGGGVVIAGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSIQLSERRIY VLY SGEES\M4QWKLRA RLGESY |)M:| I8 ET M } B
LU s bbb s b sk sk bbb DD DD Dk Dok D DL Do b LD sk NEY

ge R s ST A

AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF

AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
MMS] I BINYGSVSQVREMTAELMl AKTNEIIFIFIVGHVTKEG AGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF

PEEE DL s bbb b DU L s b DL bk DL Db b LT

E ERHHTFR {RAVKNRF STNE| FE gEE tTEV{N SQIF{EERLQ Al SS !AS E TR tAEIQA{IS TSF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF

JNEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF

MO I BFNYGSVSQVREMTAELMIS AKTIQEIIFTFIVGHVTKEG AGPRJBLEHMVDTVLYF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEMPANNAGLIWEVLNPS FLEEREBEIGA GSSIVE\ MEGTRPILIYE QAL

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEMMANAGLWEVLNPS FLEEREEG FAGSSIyjgt MEGTRPILNE
N Pl b LD b DD LD Do b 0L N

156
156
156
156
156
156
160
160

236
236
236
236
236
236
240
240

316
316
316
316
316
316
320
320



- T PR ALY LLORUGA WL

DABISMTHE ML L

NTDB id 279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1 396
NTDB id 238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1 396
NTDB id 204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1 396
NTDB id 169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1 396

NTDB id 509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1 GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT] 396
NTDB id 537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1 GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT] 396

NTDB id 187877 BBJ33 RS00585 WP 032858168.1 400
NTDB id 125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1 400
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NTDB id 279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1 GEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIYVPKNSLTGIT PKEIQVIGVTTIQEVLKKVF AR 453
NTDB id 238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1 GEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIYVPKNSLTGIT PKEIQVIGVTTIQEVLKKVF AR 453
NTDB id 204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1 GEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIYVPKNSLTGIT PKEIQVIGVTTIQEVLKKVF AR 453
NTDB id 169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1 GEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIYVPKNSLTGIT PKEIQVIGVTTIQEVLKKVF AR 453
NTDB id 509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1 GEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIYVPKNSLTGITIJPKEIQVIGVTTIQEVLKKVFEF AR 453
NTDB id 537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1 GEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIYVPKNSLTGIT PEIQVIGVTTIQEVLKKVFA 453
NTDB id 187877 BBJ33 RS00585 WP 032858168.1 459
NTDB id 125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1 458
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